Documentary proof of latest ECR for atleast 3 out of last 5 months (Aug- 2025,
Sep-2025, Oct-2025, Nov-2025 and Dec-2025) to be attached.

9 Self attested copy of Average Annual turnover during the last three years, ending
31st March of the previous financial years i.e 2022-23, 2023-24 & 2024-25 of the
firm not less than Rs. 12,50,00,000.00 (Rupees Twelve Crore Fifty Lakh Only)
duly Verified by Chartered Accountant.

10 Self-attested copies of proofs of minimum last three year’s i.e. 2022-23, 2023-24
and 2024-25 of continuous experience of the firm in the field of providing similar
type of such services to Central/State Govt.